



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000039847/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Apr 26, 2024

## Basic Data

### General Information

Valid From	Apr 26, 2024
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Feb 19, 2021
Created By	POPA_A
Changed On	Apr 25, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	KNORR
HOS	710032989598
Change Number	300007013891

### CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Dutch	Knorr 123 Basis voor Kippenbouillon koude bereiding poeder 1,2 kg - UFS
Dutch_BE	Knorr 123 Basis voor Kippenbouillon koude bereiding poeder 1,2 kg - UFS
English	KN BOUIL CHICKEN 1.2KG ECO (CU)
French_BE	Knorr 123 Base pour Bouillon de Poule préparation à froid en poudre 1,2 kg - UFS
German_DACH	Knorr 123 Basis für Hühnerbouillon Kaltzubereitung Pulver 1,2 kg - UFS

### Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	German_DACH



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000039847/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Apr 26, 2024

## CUC Product Information Record Data

### CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000142848/000/002

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Nov 28, 2023

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	BPw Chicken 2869 GF MSG 100010 FS

## Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:BE/German\_DACH

**Legal Denominator :** Basis für Hühnerbouillon salzarmes Pulver

### Ingredient List:

Zutaten: Aromen (enthält **EI**), Maltodextrin, Geschmacksverstärker (E621, E631, E627), Hefeextrakt, Zucker, Sonnenblumenöl, Salz, Pastinake<sup>1</sup>, Säuerungsmittel (E330).

<sup>1</sup>Nachhaltig angebaute Zutaten.

\*Salzarm

## Additional Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:BE/German\_DACH

### Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Nettogewicht	1,2	kg	Kilogramm e

### Statements:

Purpose	Description
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Ohne Farbstoffe



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000039847/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Apr 26, 2024

Purpose	Description
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Ohne Konservierungsstoffe
SHELF LIFE	Mindestens haltbar bis Ende:
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Lowsalt*
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	120 L
STORAGE	Trocken und bei Zimmertemperatur aufbewahren.
PREP. INSTRUCTIONS	ZUBEREITUNG Kaltzubereitung: Mit einem Schneebesen in kaltem Wasser verrühren, dann 60 Sekunden lang mit einem elektrischen Mixer mixen. Unter 3°C lagern und innerhalb von 72 Stunden verbrauchen. Vor dem Servieren auf mindestens 72°C erhitzen. Sofortige Zubereitung: Mit einem Schneebesen oder einem elektrischen Mixer in kaltes oder warmes Wasser einrühren und zum Kochen bringen.
NUTRITION	Nährwerte Pro 100 g Trockenprodukt Pro 100 ml* * Pro 100 ml zubereitetes Produkt gemäß Zubereitung. Add the value of "Potassium" under the nutritional table
PREP. INSTRUCTIONS	DOSIERUNG Pulver 10g 50g 1,2kg Wasser 1L 5L 120 L
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Glutenfrei
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Laktosefrei

## Nutrient Declarations

**Target Location/Language:** FOODS:BE/German\_DACH

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Nährwertinformation	Pro 100 g
Energie	1354 kJ
Energie	323 kcal
Fett	3,2 g
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren	0,9 g
Kohlenhydrate	45 g
davon Zucker	7,8 g
Ballaststoffe	0,5 g
Eiweiß	28 g



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000039847/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Apr 26, 2024

Salz	17,0 g
Kalium	527 mg

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Prepared]

Nährwertinformation	Pro 101 g [ 100 ml ]
Energie	< 17 kJ
Energie	< 4 kcal
Fett	< 0,5 g
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren	< 0,1 g
Kohlenhydrate	< 0,5 g
davon Zucker	< 0,5 g
Ballaststoffe	< 0,5 g
Eiweiß	< 0,5 g
Salz	0,18 g
Kalium	5,27 mg

## Pro - 100 g (As Sold)

### Statements :

Produkt wie verkauft

## Pro - 101 g (As Prepared)

### Statements :

zubereitetes Produkt gemäß Zubereitungsanleitung

**End of CUC Product Information Record      200000142848/000/002**



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000039847/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Apr 26, 2024

Combination pack data

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	BPw Chicken 2869 GF MSG 100010 FS



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000039847/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Apr 26, 2024

## Basic Data

### General Information

Valid From	Apr 26, 2024
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Feb 19, 2021
Created By	POPA_A
Changed On	Apr 25, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	KNORR
HOS	710032989598
Change Number	300007013891

### CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Dutch	Knorr 123 Basis voor Kippenbouillon koude bereiding poeder 1,2 kg - UFS
Dutch_BE	Knorr 123 Basis voor Kippenbouillon koude bereiding poeder 1,2 kg - UFS
English	KN BOUIL CHICKEN 1.2KG ECO (CU)
French_BE	Knorr 123 Base pour Bouillon de Poule préparation à froid en poudre 1,2 kg - UFS
German_DACH	Knorr 123 Basis für Hühnerbouillon Kaltzubereitung Pulver 1,2 kg - UFS

### Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	French



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000039847/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Apr 26, 2024

## CUC Product Information Record Data

### CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000142848/000/002

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Nov 28, 2023

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	BPw Chicken 2869 GF MSG 100010 FS

## Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:BE/French

**Legal Denominator :** Base pour bouillon de poule pauvre en sel déshydraté

### Ingredient List:

Ingrédients : arômes (dont **CEUF**), maltodextrine, exhausteurs de goût (E621, E631, E627), extrait de levure, sucre, huile de tournesol, sel, panais<sup>1</sup>, acidifiant (E330).

<sup>1</sup>Ingrédients issus de l'agriculture durable.

\*Pauvre en sel

## Additional Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:BE/French

### Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Poids net	1,2	kg	kilogrammes e

### Statements:

Purpose	Description
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Sans colorant
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Sans conservateur
SHELF LIFE	À consommer de préférence avant fin :
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Lowsalt*
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	120 L



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000039847/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Apr 26, 2024

Purpose	Description
STORAGE	À conserver au sec et à température ambiante.
PREP. INSTRUCTIONS	<p>PRÉPARATION</p> <p>Préparation à froid pour une utilisation ultérieure: Délayer le produit dans l'eau froide à l'aide d'un fouet puis mélanger pendant 60 sec. au batteur électrique. Conserver en dessous de 3°C et utiliser dans les 72 h. Avant de servir, faire chauffer le produit jusqu'à 72°C minimum.</p> <p>Préparation pour une utilisation immédiate: Mélanger le produit à l'aide d'un fouet ou d'un batteur électrique dans l'eau froide ou chaude et porter à ébullition.</p>
NUTRITION	<p>Valeurs nutritionnelles</p> <p>Pour 100 g de produit déshydraté</p> <p>Pour 100 ml*</p> <p>Énergie</p> <p>Matières grasses</p> <p>dont acides gras saturés</p> <p>Glucides</p> <p>dont sucres</p> <p>Fibres</p> <p>Protéines</p> <p>Sel</p> <p>*Pour 100 ml de produit préparé selon le mode d'emploi.</p> <p>Add the value of "Potassium" under the nutritional table</p>
PREP. INSTRUCTIONS	<p>DOSAGE</p> <p>Poudre 10g 50g 1,2kg</p> <p>Eau 1L 5L 120 L</p>
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Sans gluten
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Sans lactose

## Nutrient Declarations

**Target Location/Language:** FOODS:BE/French

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Nutriments	Pour 100 g
Énergie	1354 kJ
Énergie	323 kcal
Matières grasses	3,2 g
- dont acides gras saturés	0,9 g
Glucides	45 g
- dont sucres	7,8 g
Fibres	0,5 g
Protéines	28 g
Sel	17,0 g





# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000039847/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Apr 26, 2024

Potassium	527 mg
-----------	--------

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Prepared]

Nutriments	Pour 101 g [ 100 ml ]
Énergie	< 17 kJ
Énergie	< 4 kcal
Matières grasses	< 0,5 g
- dont acides gras saturés	< 0,1 g
Glucides	< 0,5 g
- dont sucres	< 0,5 g
Fibres	< 0,5 g
Protéines	< 0,5 g
Sel	0,18 g
Potassium	5,27 mg

## Pour - 100 g (As Sold)

### Statements :

Produit tel que vendu

## Pour - 101 g (As Prepared)

### Statements :

Produit préparé selon les instructions de préparation

**End of CUC Product Information Record      200000142848/000/002**



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000039847/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Apr 26, 2024

Combination pack data

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	BPw Chicken 2869 GF MSG 100010 FS



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000039847/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Apr 26, 2024

## Basic Data

### General Information

Valid From	Apr 26, 2024
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Feb 19, 2021
Created By	POPA_A
Changed On	Apr 25, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	KNORR
HOS	710032989598
Change Number	300007013891

### CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Dutch	Knorr 123 Basis voor Kippenbouillon koude bereiding poeder 1,2 kg - UFS
Dutch_BE	Knorr 123 Basis voor Kippenbouillon koude bereiding poeder 1,2 kg - UFS
English	KN BOUIL CHICKEN 1.2KG ECO (CU)
French_BE	Knorr 123 Base pour Bouillon de Poule préparation à froid en poudre 1,2 kg - UFS
German_DACH	Knorr 123 Basis für Hühnerbouillon Kaltzubereitung Pulver 1,2 kg - UFS

### Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	Dutch



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000039847/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Apr 26, 2024

## CUC Product Information Record Data

### CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000142848/000/002

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Nov 28, 2023

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	BPw Chicken 2869 GF MSG 100010 FS

## Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:BE/Dutch

**Legal Denominator :** Basis voor kippenbouillon zoutarm poeder

### Ingredient List:

Ingrediënten: aroma's (bevat **EI**), maltodextrine, smaakversterkers (E621, E631, E627), gistextract, suiker, zonnebloemolie, zout, pastinaak<sup>1</sup>, voedingszuur (E330).

<sup>1</sup>Duurzaam geteelde ingrediënten.

\*Zoutarm

## Additional Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:BE/Dutch

### Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Nettogewicht	1,2	kg	kg e

### Statements:

Purpose	Description
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Vrij van kleurstoffen
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Vrij van conserveermiddelen
SHELF LIFE	Ten minste houdbaar tot einde:



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000039847/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Apr 26, 2024

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Lowsalt*
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	120 L
STORAGE	Droog en bij kamertemperatuur bewaren.
PREP. INSTRUCTIONS	BEREIDINGSWIJZE Mix het product met een garde in koud water en mix vervolgens met een elektrische mixer gedurende 60 sec. Bewaar onder de 3°C en gebruik binnen 72 uur. Voor het serveren verwarmen tot minimaal 72°C. Instant bereiding: Mix het product met een garde of elektrische mixer in koud of warm water en breng aan de kook
NUTRITION	Voedingswaarden Per 100 g droog product Per 100 ml* *Per 100 ml bereid product volgens de bereidingswijze. Add the value of "Potassium" under the nutritional table
PREP. INSTRUCTIONS	DOSERING Poeder 10g 50g 1,2kg Water 1L 5L 120 L
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Glutenvrij
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Lactosevrij

## Nutrient Declarations

**Target Location/Language:** FOODS:BE/Dutch

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Voedingsstoffen	Per 100 g
Energie	1354 kJ
Energie Kcal	323 kcal
Vetten	3,2 g
waarvan verzadigde vetzuren	0,9 g
Koolhydraten	45 g
waarvan suikers	7,8 g
Vezels	0,5 g
Eiwitten	28 g
Zout	17,0 g
Kalium	527 mg

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Prepared]

Voedingsstoffen	Per 101 g [ 100 ml ]
Energie	< 17 kJ
Energie Kcal	< 4 kcal



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000039847/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Apr 26, 2024

Vetten	< 0,5 g
waarvan verzadigde vetzuren	< 0,1 g
Koolhydraten	< 0,5 g
waarvan suikers	< 0,5 g
Vezels	< 0,5 g
Eiwitten	< 0,5 g
Zout	0,18 g
Kalium	5,27 mg

## Per - 100 g (As Sold)

### Statements :

Product zoals verkocht

## Per - 101 g (As Prepared)

### Statements :

Bereid product zoals in de bereidingsinstructie

**End of CUC Product Information Record      200000142848/000/002**



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000039847/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Apr 26, 2024

Combination pack data

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	BPw Chicken 2869 GF MSG 100010 FS